M1900007011

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
101900045315 NC
Office Use Only



07/09/19--01004--013 **160.00

2019 JUL 19 PH 2: 39

D. BRUCE JUL 22 2019



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 16, 2019

WAYNE BRYANT JR 1672 WOODYARD ROAD RIEGELWOOD, NC 28456

SUBJECT: BRYANT GLOBAL LOGISTICS LLC Ref. Number: W19000065315

We have received your document for BRYANT GLOBAL LOGISTICS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

Unfortunately, the enclosed certified copy does not meet our filing requirements. We require a certificate of existence or certificate of good standing, which usually consists of a single sheet of paper that clearly reflects the entity is a valid entity in its home state/country. You can obtain the certificate of existence or certificate of good standing from the same office that provided you with the certified copy.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call.⁵ (850) 245-6842.

Deborah Bruce Corporate Records Supervisor II

Letter Number: 519A00014449

2019

-1) 34

19

0

	COVER LETTER		
	stration Section ion of Corporations		
	Bryant Global Logistics LLC		
SUBJECT: _		_	
	Name of Limited Liability Company		
	check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to tra Il correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	insact busin	Certificat ess in Flor
	Il correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Wayne Bryant Jr	insact busin	ess in Flo
	ll correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	insact busin	ess in Flor
	Il correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Wayne Bryant Jr Name of Person		ess in Flo
	Il correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Wayne Bryant Jr Name of Person Bryant Global Logistics LEC		ess in Flo
	Il correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Wayne Bryant Jr Name of Person Bryant Global Logistics LLC Firm/Company		ess in Flor

.

		-	ē	• :	
	City/State and Zip Code	:	JUI	• • • •	•
support@bryantglo	oballogistics.com		 (3)	ŗ	.
E	-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	`.	ΡM	ł	• }
For further information concerning th	his matter, please call:	• •	. ??		
Wayne Bryant Jr	929 4646879	- '	دن حب	,	

••• }

Wayne Bryant Jr	929	4646879	- UP 	
	at (_)		
Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime T	elephone Number	
MAILING ADDRESS:		STREET ADD	RESS:	
Division of Corporations		Division of Cor	porations	
Registration Section		Registration Sec	•	
P.O. Box 6327		Clifton Building		
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle			
		Tallahassee, FL	32301	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:				
Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPAR	RTMENT OF STA	TE		
S125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of S		Filing Fee & ed Copy	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certifor of Status & Certified Copy	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA: Bryant Global Logistics 1.1.C

BGL LLC	imited Liability Company; must include "Limite			
	me adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo			mpany," "L.I. C." or "LI.C
N.C.G.S 57D-2-20		84-20693	591	
·	ich foreign limited hability company is organized)	3	(FEI number, if ap	
(Jurisdiction under the law of wh	ich foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FEI number, if ap	pheable)
N/A				
·	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determ	registration) inc penalty liability)		-
1672 Woodyard Road		1672 Wo	odyard Road	
	nncipal ()flice)	6.	(Mailing Address)	
(Street Address of P	nncipal Office)		(Mailing Address)	
Riegelwood NC 28456		Riegelwo	od NC 28456	
				2[
Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	(<u>NOT</u> acceptable)		2019 JUL
				JU
	Wayne Bryant Jr			
Name:				دى [:] ،
i vanne .	1510 Marden Ridge Loop Apt 107			, by
Office Address:		·		Г.) Са
	Apopka		32703	ور) جي
			orida	_
	(City)		(Zip code)	-

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

() gnature) (Registered age

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:		Name and Address:
Manager	Wayne Bryant Sr Name: 4445 Northwest Rd	Manager	Name:	ayne Bryant Jr
Member	Address:	Member	Address: _	1510 Marden Ridge Loop
Authorized	Leland NC 28451	Authorized	Apt 107	
Person		Person		4L 32703
Other	Other	Other		Other
Manager	Name:	🗌 Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address: _	
Authorized		Authorized		دع ه :
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		
Manager	Name:	🔲 Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address: _	
Authorized		Authorized		<u></u>
Person		Person	. <u>.,</u>	
Other	Other	Other		Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Dypartment of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

ame Signature of an authorized person

Wayne Bryant Sr

Typed or printed name of signee



CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE (Limited Liability Company)

I, Elaine F. Marshall, Secretary of State of the State of North Carolina, do hereby certify that

BRYANT GLOBAL LOGISTICS LLC

is a limited liability company duly formed, and existing under the laws of the State of North Carolina, having been formed on 1st day of July, 2019

I FURTHER certify that, as of the date of this certificate, (i) the said limited liability company is not dissolved under the terms of its articles of organization, (ii) the said limited liability company's articles of organization are not suspended for failure to comply with the Revenue Act of the State of North Carolina, (iii) that said limited liability company is not administratively dissolved for failure to comply with the provisions of the North Carolina Limited Liability Company Act, (iv) that this office has not filed any decree of judicial dissolution, articles of dissolution, articles of merger, or articles of conversion for said limited liability company.





Sean to verify online.

Certification# 105321062-1_Reference# 15506689-_Page: 1 of 1_ Verify this certificate online at http://www.sosne.gov/verification_ IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal at the City of Raleigh, this 19th day of July, 2019.

Elaine & Marshall

Secretary of State